No. SY00177D

YERL: 20194F12H 26 H

L LYakuragawa
UCF JEKHAR 7 (kR

7.

w v 7 2 =K UCF-2206 T
a # 150 mm it H O  JISIOKIS0A®L X —TT
2 5 B8 35/25 m
it H = 1.5/2.0 m’/min
T — X Y i AUK B A0 E R
B B 15 kW 1B E 2 Fiix
T K 200 \Y MHEAI SR B i
EREN 50 Hz E RN 53 A
wBEAR BT AAE)
W 2 & 630677 T8 630977
B EE T — 2l ¥ T A= — L MW3035L. Y73 X h—=ky
A4 RS SiC X SiC
H e A —E 1 (1ISO VG32) 1.6 DA%
T — 4 F— X N A — b M E 88 IR IE)
REEE
FrIa4Y
F—T)L
2PNCTS 4C X 14  mm? 10 m fE B ¢ 245 mm
FERRME AL T mra bR BEf HmEwdlf)
&U sr—37 :FCAD1200
FT—H 7L —A:FC200
;’,i I+

7 Zr N FC200
F—2 7 SUS420J2
br—3 0 R —  BEC200+4 k= A

BER AR LT 1 SUS304

STE-BEE M : 353 mm HLf7: 375 mm BRES: 876 mm AN IARME R 159 kg

X LR TEE TR R TR <o MR oS v

e &

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

AN v 7B E iR X

TYPE

P

B

SN - ZRE

DISCH.DIA

& UCF-2206 O 150 wm 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
BB K | thHEUE (f/min) 21512 (m) R (min™ ) | A7 WE ) W) | A7 %5 (%)
Tarma | oWk 1.5/2 35/25 3000 (50Hz) 15
NOTE
AL
80 - -
60 -
- 1 100
- 1 90
0 1% =i SN, " TOTAL HEAD
- 4 70 s:
' PUMP EFFICIENCY | ™
; 1 60 ‘ — 8
L i N N
. 504 50 N
\\ N
/| N
20{ 404 40 = 2
A \
{1 30{ 30 :
/ N
4 204 20 7 SHAFT POWER | N\
/ [ IS
1 10d 104==£ =
o4{ o o
w | [ O 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.8
o2 E v % R CAPACITY (ni/min)
e R L
“w |Zw |27 LR pate 21-Jul-10
= = # = ZJ AT Hayashi Haruta
ocB’ Iz [2F No. 00516C




876

JIS10K150A Flange 64
JISTOKI50A 727U
_ N\ /“— ] )
;| - | /—¢8
\_-/ _J——
~ e
o B- || 9952555258
o | °e°°s°°e°°°°e°
Lo N a —L 1 B B a ) o°o°o°g°o° [
S | 02020°0°0°
= / ﬁ: 090°0%0°c°
LO
[aN| /—-\
— _\_ L 1 _t_ /
Al
Lowest Level
KEARL 210
$375 744
E:Ch Max. Dia. ' 16.06.15 | Date Sign Scale [Title / & & Dwo. No. ./ KEES
LA Adadn:ned Coa;)r(ectlDaimension 9. 12. 18 W:nz?nga%? FHE | B & R E External Diagram s
e = — Approved > + e — p 3 O 7 ] 4_
o # =2 |Dec.01,1998| Kaneda 1.5 N ~TEX (750 3) =
- T W =
= & "% |vec. 01, 1098| Takamat su UCF—=2206 #%ﬁ*&""ﬁ/li‘fﬁﬂi




"5 i % ) B &
1 IV VAHHE FC200
2 | nYRL SGP+SS400
3 | £BIIT Vb FC200
4 | EBATIVY 63062z C3
5 | 7URhN— SPHC
6 | E-4YrIh SUS420J2
7 | o—4 -
8 | AT—4 15kW—2P
9 | TEATYLY 63092z C3
10 | XAZHLY— MW3035L
M| 7r=voihn— FC200+A/MILA
12 | 41uR35 B O LHEHEAL
13
14 | RbL—F SPCC
15 | v Ta4¥5—=T)L 2PNCTS
16 | RBENAESR -——=
17 —IFIRY Y ANN— FC200
18 | #—kAw b -——=
19 | E=47L—4 FC200
20 WISk FC200
21 | 7=vuv9 FCAD1200
22 | BHBE FILiEE
23 | EiEHA A—E Vil
" A;{ﬂu:ﬁ)lza—»a)zfi ' 07-05-30 #t ﬁgaﬁt eEl %i gé S)éarlg; Title/ig & _ . Dwg.No. / NEES
m [BATYVIOER '07-12-06 #HE _ Approved | OnS‘;f:r‘UCtlon_Dslagf'am Q30294C
_[cir-y nERRO%E " 25-07-09 #E" . pe-oz-os R Free / mEl (75 22)
- %:W% 0z-02-0s *E G”pe/ﬁﬁfcmm SUBMERS IBLE  PUMP %&URAGAWA_FU_MPMFG.?O.LTD
- wn [ | o UCF-2206 ) satgllih ~ ZMEFR




™~ ™~
© Lo
To\gTy) LYY =Y DY DYDY D
OAWO/) N\ OAOAOAOAOALOALOALO
T
= P
dug
T
J%@&
- [
= 4959
— _\
=l
ATV =Y DY Y=
SASASASASAS WALALD
[<e)
<

5515453

[Fig 00343|B|_'




UCF-2206

oo ] 160 mm 3| 15 kW [ BRI (R e

= B 3 W& e TE B B #E
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
| BUMIOZS LR A R

o (22207 |

«BuMBZs iR, 0 2 [

5 176098 JAAU=THRT o en | |6=#322-$10P=60

6 [70100 g;ﬁfé'r)give gﬁﬁf} fusber | [$229~250.NBR

7 |AL10 ) TR R 10 oo |ERI BRI AIFY B
8 |CE24G é;ﬁgigbl_j» F%fb,\lfjifsulated flexible cables 10m %{cﬁé%;rmﬁ%agf}ismgxgqm

9 78001 #igya—7 gﬁgﬁg‘é R 1 [55sa~T4sq ¢10

10 |PUMS8 dorew Stanless Steel 1 e

11 |SWUMSB Soring iadher Stanfess Stee 1

12 [TT14-5 %ﬁﬁﬁ% 8lgseorPc | |T4saxRs

16 | BUM620 '{T;i:z}nbgolt gttjeir?lgjs Steel 1 M6 20

17 |NUM6A Covagon N Stanless Steel 1 Ve

18 | 74061 Save Gl Stanless Steel 1|30 B0

19 170035 Ju7uia st | [F$256D=931

01731205 EGTACT  GEER.,, |1 s

20-2/731209 RESALAE (Eng) Sﬁyﬁ%ﬂ% feu | [Engfish 35100

21 |WRU1.5-200 | %~” sussos 1 [$15-=200mm

2 |TT2-B e e Groz0Pe P

23-11731218 Eﬁz:;;fom ﬁlL?rﬁr?fm 1 UCF 200V /50Hz

52731219 AL A [T

2477006 LT, e

5 FPGE22 i, i

26 (%) OP105 |97 BRIL | 657 d=¢1046

2 TTI4B e Crozors G

28 178018 ﬁ”ﬁiﬁi@;& gﬁ%ﬂ'ﬁz feei 3 |TT14-8 ¢15x90 Im=78049

29 |ACJTZ00 i KA-315 | |T5KW-200V KA=315

30 |PSM416 “Z‘L"?elvjv\b “S"VinRgtee' 2 Mﬁ4¢§§ﬁ£PUM41e EHAT(30M) E{t#fj\rfams
31 | WsM4 Weaber © Qaron Stee 2 ™

32[(K) 70106 | ol St Rubber 1|

33 WW72 Weve Wadher Rard Stee 1 [o%08

34 |(¥) 0G72 il BRTL |31 d=714

35 B6306ZZ |t Bal Beorin | |ags50D26728-19

36 |(x) OB49 i BRIL | |#353d=$23454

7 [BSM610 R, T

38 123073 gezr'fn;’éﬁelr gng%n Stecl | |UCF-2706/6309 ¢ 125

39 B6309ZZ |t Sal Bearn | |d2945 029100 8225

40 23208 FETTA C e 1 |UCF-2704~2156 RS ECERD
41 |(x) OB46 il BHTL | |$353d=¢21549

42 |(x) 70106 t/l;'ajcilfnn/g sﬁ%ﬂﬁ: Rubber 1|0

43 IMW3035L Vetharioal Soat : 1 Set| #9035

44 |(x) 0G200  |9%7 BRTL . [657d=61993

45 |SUMI0S0B__ ZLE S e IO i
e L SR et o s b e | 130 BRE L pigg0343p [T /Doc Ny NSOTETH KKC

82 1g. Jraw.vo. 17/day of issue 22-Dec-2024




UCF-2206

\ O£ H A B O—F [UCF2206-2005-00008 |88 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 1 50 mm OutPut 1 5 kW Proggt Code [UCF2206-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
RAT Yk SUS304 M10 27&
46 INUM10B Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
FTRINARD SUS304 M5 x 8
47 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 3
FAILT—IL (=) PN d=¢40D=¢60 t=10
48 SC40601 0 Oil Seal é:lynthetic Rubber 1
X INR)—=T SUS304 d=¢25D=¢40 t=14
49 131091 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
_ 12~_Z (50Hz) [SsIN: 573
50-1 1 0370 Impeller I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
_ 1>~ (60Hz) S04
50-2 1 0371 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
ARFF— SUS403 B7 xH7 xL25 One Roundend
51 |K7725A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
B SR FILEE 70 x150%20 P=75
62 188027 Sacrificial Anode AIuminim Alloy 1
BEgRNARILS $25C M12 %20 H=5
53 BSM1 220H5 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 2
NATFYL SUS304 M12 131&
54 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 2
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
55 |ISWUM12B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
NATFYL SUS304 M12 131&
56 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
APV Ty SUS304 M12
57 SWUM1 2B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
AM—FRILE SUS403 M12XxXM12 L=160.5
68 160062 Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AN—F SPCC ¢8D=¢326 L=150
59 1 4055 Strainer Carbon Steel 1
RAKZST Y SUS304 M20 Domed Cap Nuts
60 NCUMZOA Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 1
ATk SUS304 M20 3%&
61 NUMZOC Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
ARSIy v SUS403 Uc-2104
62 72005 Impeller Washer Stainless Steel 1
IR [oRnIN -3 d=¢ 110 D=¢ 140 t=125
63 1 31 1 2 Mouth Ring I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
=0 FCD UCF-2206
64 1 21 18 Casing Ductile Cast Iron 1
65 11112 TV HN— FC/&mMT L ) 1 UCF-2104~2206
Casing Cover Cast Iron/Synthetic Rubber
NARILE SUS304 M12x 20
66 BUM1 220 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
=Ly SUS+& T L M12
67 (*) SLWM1 2 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 1
AR YRARILE SUS304 M12xL=53
68 SUM1 235B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel
NATYL SUS304 M12 2%&
69 NUM1 ZB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel
bEpi= | 2—EVH [2—EHVGEH 32 B
70 T1 600 Lubricant Turbine Oil 16L Non-additive Turbine Oil Not for sales
71 130236 E—ARIvTN SUS4204J2 1 UCF-2206 REHEARA]
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel O—&{F& v TN BIFEY Not for sales
n—4 - 15kW-2P RER
72 150128 Rotor - 1 O—2 &> v IMNEHIFEY Not for sales
73 |51160 ATF—4 - 1 15kW-2P 200V BEAEEEN
Stator - REILHES 51160V20 Ask
E—4IL—LA (200V) FC UCF-2206 PEEEEEN
74 201 1 5 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Ask -
TN — SS400 ¢ 322 L=352 UCF-2206 BEAEEEN
75 26036 Outer Cover Mild Steel 1 Ask -
$IR Thav UCF-2206
76 1731134 Name Plate Tetron 1
T7RAFTEY SWRM ¢p6xL=22
71 FPG622 Fastener Pin Mild Steel 1
_ AREETNILA (pn) A EtRE Japanese 100 X 60
78-1 731 206 Caution Label A é:lyntheti?: Resin 1
- AERTFEINILAE (Eng) &Rt English 100 x 60
78-2 731 21 0 Caution Label AE é:ynthetiac Resin 1
ZABYRARILE SUS304 M12xL=46
79 |SUM1228B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 4
NAT VL SUS304 M12 157&
80 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
LET Sk FC UCF-2104~2206 BEEEEEN
81 21 093 Up:er Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask -
NAMRILE SUS304 M12x 20
82 BUM1 220 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
HHANRyFY (=) PN 0162 4-¢ 15 0132
83 (*) 40005A Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
AAYRARILE SUS304 M12xL=46
84 SUN” 2288 Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 4
NATFT Yk SUS304 M12 2%&
85 NUM12B Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
S5O (LR (L T AR RICAR B 7 3T Price and parts specifications are subiject to change without notice. 2/3 A Fic00343B EIHH > /Doc. Nol N30767H-KKC
3 HUROMINT AskERERAT D DIEFRIS A D LIZSN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 29-Dec—2024




UCF-2206

\ O£ H A B O—F [UCF2206-2005-00008 |88 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 1 50 mm OutPut 1 5 kW Proggt Code [UCF2206-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
"=y ) FC 150A 4-¢ 150132
86 HCFGB Hose Coupling Cast Iron 1
NURIL SGP $342x ¢28 UC-2104/2154
87 80038 Handle Mild Steel 1
BREARI—IL Fhav 40%20
92 73438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
AT Ty SWRH4A M4
96 SWM4B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
NyF0) Tk - @B SMIC () O30 | BI5EY
901/UC2104PO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 () should be included. Optional Parts
ISUUAHEE FC JISTOK150A 4-¢ 15 132 L=225 | BIJ5EY
902190005 Discharge Pipe With Flange Cast Iron 1 Optional Parts
aVXGUR IRF i FEHI(AL)FE{EFI(HY951)/100:9~10 | BIFEY
903 /AL Compound Epoxy resin 1cc 1Kg Optional Parts
TIILEAFEEED - FHI(AL):EEMEAIHY951)/100:9~10 | BIFEY
904 |HY951 - - 1 100g Optional Parts
O—54F3 v Ik BREEEIEIL
905 R50128UCF Shaft with Rotor 1 Ask -
KB O L (L T 2570 AT/ H 70 %7, Price and parts specifications are sublect to change without notice. | 3/3 ZRIX Fic00343B EJA7 7 /Doc. Nof N30767TH-KKC
% Bl OIS AskEFLHAT DD DOIEBLR BN A< 72E0, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. 15092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5847 /day of issue 29-Dec-2024






